SUMMER RECOMMENDED VENDORS—IN JACKSON, WYOMING

TRANSPORTATION:

Airport Transportation Guide

Western Transportation (taxi)

Jackson Hole Shuttle (airport shuttle)
Local Transportation — (large groups, taxi)
S.T.A.R.T. Bus (public bus)

GUIDED PARK TOURS:
TSS Wildlife EXpeditiOl’lS (Teton Science School)

www.jacksonholeairport.com/airport-guide
westerntransportation2 @aol.com
www.jacksonholeshuttle.com
www.jacksonholealltrans.com
www.startbus.com

307-264-9366
307-200-1400
307-733-3135
307-733-4521

307-733-2623
307-690-9533**

www.wildlifeexpeditions.org

Eco Tour Adventures www.jhecotouradventures.com
** Discount for Rendezvous Mtn. guests, use Promo Code '"DiscoverWyoming10%"'

SELF-GUIDED TOURS: Gaperguide

TRAM RIDE/ SCENIC CHAIRLIFT:
Jackson Hole Mountain Resort
Snow King Resort-Chairlift
Grand Targhee Resort

HIKING: The Hole Hiking Experience

MOUNTAINEERING & CLIMBING:
J.H. Mountain Guides
Exum Mountain Guides

RIVER RAFTING:

www.gaperguide.com

www.jacksonhole.com

www.snowkingresort.com
www.grandtarghee.com

www.holehike.com

www.jhmg.com
www.exumguides.com

307-733-4626

307-733-2292

307-733-5200
800-827-4455

307-690-4453

800-239-7642
307-733-2297

800-732-6295%*
800-824-5375%*
800-700-7238%*

www.davehansenwhitewater.com
www.lewisandclarkriverrafting.com
www.jhww.com

Dave Hansen Scenic & Whitewater
Lewis & Clark River Expeditions
Jackson Hole Whitewater

Solitude Grand Teton Scenic Floats
Barker-Ewing

www.solitudefloattrips.com
www.barkerewing.com

**Discounts available for Rendezvous Mtn Rentals Guests**

888-704-2800
800-365-1800

FLY FISHING:
Westbank Anglers www.westbank.com 800-922-3474
Snake River Anglers www.snakeriverangler.com 888-998-7688
Real Deal Anglers www.reeldealanglers.com 307-739-7020

JD High Country Outfitters

www.jdhcoutfitters.com

307-733-3270

BICYCLE RENTALS:
JD High Country Outfitters www.jdhcoutfitters.com/village-store 307-733-6838
Hoback Sports www.hobacksports.com 307-733-5335

Wilson Backcountry Sports
Adventure Sports Bike & Boat Rentals

www.wilsonbackcountry.com
www.dornans.com/adventures

307-733-5228
307-733-3307

GOLF & TENNIS: Teton Pines www.tetonpines.com Golf 307-733-1733
Tennis 307-733-9248
Jackson Hole Golf and Tennis www.jhgtc.com Golf 307-733-3111
Tennis 307-733-7787

HORSEBACK RIDING:
Mill Iron Ranch www.millironranch.net 888-808-6390

Wilderness Trails, Inc.
Teton Village Trail Rides
Spring Creek

Jackson Hole Outfitters

HOT AIR BALLOON RIDES: Wyoming Balloon Company www.wyomingballoon.com

www.wildernesstrailsinc.com
www.tetonvillagetrailrides.com
www.springcreekranch.com
www.jacksonholetrailrides.com

307-733-5171
307-733-2674
307-733-9209
307-699-3541

307-739-0900



STARGAZING: Wyoming Stargazing (plus rentals)

MUSIC & ENTERTAINMENT:
Grand Teton Music Festival
Center for the Arts- Schedule
Mangy Moose- Music Hotline
Pink Garter Theatre

CHILD CARE & ACCESSORIES:

Kid's Ranch at JH Mtn Resort www.jacksonhole.com/summer-kids-ranch-day-camp.html

WWW.wyomingstargazing.org

www.gtmf.org
www.jhcenterforthearts.org
WWW.Mangymoose.com
www.pinkgartertheatre.com

Jackson Hole Babysitting, Inc.
Jackson Hole Baby Gear-Rentals
Baby’s Away — Accessories

www.jacksonholebabysitting.com
www.jhbabygear.com

https://babysaway.com/reservations/Jackson Hole

844-996-7827

307-733-3050

307-734-8956
307-733-9779
307-733-1500

888-333-7766
307-732-7720
307-690-6540
307-690-4643

**Please keep in mind that Rendezvous Mountain Rentals has portable cribs, high chairs and rollaway

beds available for rent; however reservations for these items are highly recommended. **

CHUCK WAGON DINNER RIDES: Bar-T-5

DINNER SHOW: Bar-J Chuckwagon
DINING:

JH area Dining Guide
Fine Dining Restaurant Group

CATERING/FOOD:
Incredible Edibles-Karen Martin
Grand Expectations - Chippy
Teton Spice - Tina Flowers
Front Porch Dining (delivered meals)

GROCERY DELIVER: Mountains of Groceries

HAIR & BEAUTY:
Ginger Root Salon
Sanctuary Day Spa & Salon

SPA-FULL SERVICE:
Body Sage Day Spa in Jackson
Solitude Spa at Teton Mtn Lodge
Snake River Lodge & Spa
Chill Spa at Hotel Terra

MASSAGE THERAPY:
Basic Kneads-Shannon
Mountain Lotus - Kim Young
Massage Professionals of JH (in-home)

FLORIST: Flower Boutique
Jackson Hole Flower Co.

OTHER ACTIVITIES:
In Jackson:
Snow King Adventure Park

In Teton Village:
Grand Adventure Park

www.bart5.com

www.barjchuckwagon.com

www.jhdiningguide.com
www.jhfinedining.com

www.jacksoncatering.com
www.jacksonholecatering.com

www.frontporchdiningjh.com

www.mountainsoferoceries.com

www.gingerroothairsalon.net
www.sanctuarydayspaofjacksonhole.com

WWWw.rustyparrot.com/spa
www.tetonlodge.com
www.snakeriverlodge.rockresorts.com
www.hotelterrajacksonhole.com

www.mountainlotusmassage.com
www.massageprofessionalsjh.com

www.jhflowerboutique.com
www.jacksonholeflowercompany.com

www.snowkingjacksonhole.com/attractions/kids/

www.jacksonhole.com/grand-adventure-park.html

800-772-5386
800-905-2275

307-733-1305
307-690-3214
307-690-5012

307-690-0798

307-699-4901

307-733-2887
307-733-1906

307-733-2000
307-732-6865
307-732-6000
307-739-4000

307-690-7024
307-413-0217
307-413-1961

307-733-2500
307-733-7040

307-733-5200

307-733-2292



